Hemgirelik

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ad
Soyad

Fatih
Deger

Berkay
Korkmaz

Ferhat
Kurt

iclal
Karateke

Melisa
Cetin

Saniye
Coskun

Buse
Alirsatar

Zinet
Ozgiin

SELINAY
DOGAN

Ozge
Cetin

Beritan
Saruhan

Halil
Harman

Klbra
Gimus

Oktay
Aslan

Mustafa
Kagmaz

SALIH
ORHAN

Bisra
Efecan

Kimlik /
Pasaport No

39691892366

25919335524

15356130004

49516782260

51448521336

17068554376

11974034212

51025520516

57790423298

19699427760

21523737976

22126172058

10555515546

27380428408

26296605118

17992499392

37921843096

T.C.
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Basvuru
Sekli

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Kurumlararasi
Yatay Gegis

Hemsirelik Fakiiltesi-Ogrenci isleri

Kurumlararasi Yatay Gegig(Yurt igi)

Asil - Yedek Listesi

Program
Ad

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemgirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemsirelik

Hemgirelik

Basvurulan
Sinif

MYP
Puan
Tiir

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

LYS(MF-
3)

MYP
Puan

303.87542

302.79589

299.50629

304.90702

303.60071

280.60443

277.0687

277.96

291.35318

295.38225

279.96611

291.405

280.74507

309.59018

296

292.70689

208.72298

GANO

3.78

3.08

3.04

3.67

3.68

3.24

3.68

3.25

3.48

2.95

3.13

3.43

2.95

3.17

2.62

3.36

3.23

Yerlestirme
Puani

2.9706020

2.6854202

2.6536301

2.9315536

2.9292834

2.6429012

2.8019297

2.634208

2.7904952

2.5078348

2.5958373

2.7707439

2.5275763

2.7540328

2.4688

2.7489930

2.7258703

Sira
No

Atama
Sekli

Asil

Yedek

Yedek

Asil

Asil

Yedek

Asil

Yedek

Asil

Yedek

Yedek

Asil

Yedek

Asil

Yedek

Asil

Asil
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